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GLOBAL ENGAGEMENT ACADEMY

FALL 2025 CALENDAR

DATE

September 25
September 26
September 30
October 9
October 9
October 13
October 17
October 17
October 23
October 23
October 24
October 29
October 31
November 3

November 7

November 11
November 20
November 21
December 5

December 8

TIME

10:00-11:30 a.m.

1:00-2:30 p.m.
1:00-2:30 p.m.
9:00-10:30 a.m.
2:00-3:30 p.m.

10:00-11:30 a.m.
10:00-11:30 a.m.

1:00-2:00 p.m.

10:00-11:00 a.m.

1:30-3:00 p.m.
2:00-3:30 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.

10:00-11:30 a.m.
10:00-11:00 a.m.

10:00-11:30 a.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:00-2:30 p.m.
1:00-2:30 p.m.
9:00-10:30 a.m.

10:00-11:30 a.m.

REGISTER

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

COURSE

Elective: It Takes a Campus: Building & Supporting Faculty-Directed Education Abroad
Foundation: Intercultural Communication

Elective: Supporting and Advising International Undergraduate Students

Elective: One Health in Action: A Transdisciplinary Panel for Faculty and Staff
Foundation: Internationalization at UK & Global Trends

Elective: Best Practices and Tips for Hosting Visitors from Abroad
Elective: But does it work? Quantifying student growth in education abroad
Elective: International Travel Readiness

Elective: International Travel Readiness
Elective: One Health in Action: A Transdisciplinary Panel for Faculty and Staff

Elective: It Takes a Campus: Building & Supporting Faculty-Directed Education Abroad
Elective: Integrating Virtual Global Learning Experiences in Your Courses

Elective: Supporting and Advising International Undergraduate Students

Elective: Integrating Virtual Global Learning Experiences in Your Courses
Foundation: Internationalization at UK & Global Trends

Elective: The Fulbright Program and Its Role in Campus Internationalization
Elective: International Recruiting 101

Elective: Best Practices and Tips for Hosting Visitors from Abroad
Elective: But does it work? Quantifying student growth in education abroad

Foundation: Intercultural Communication

LEARN MORE

LOCATION

Virtual
In-Person
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual

In-Person

international.uky.edu/GEA

International
Center


https://international.uky.edu/GEA
https://forms.office.com/r/sBdW6zTigF
https://international.uky.edu/GEA

	GEA Poster Front Page
	Spring '23 GEA Schedule
	GEA Fall 2022 Final Schedule




