FALL 2025 CALENDAR

DATE	TIME	COURSE	CATION
September 25	10:00-11:30 a.m.	Elective: It Takes a Campus: Building & Supporting Faculty-Directed Education Abroad	Virtual
September 26	1:00-2:30 p.m.	Foundation: Intercultural Communication	In-Person
September 30	1:00-2:30 p.m.	Elective: Supporting and Advising International Undergraduate Students	Virtual
October 9	9:00-10:30 a.m.	Elective: One Health in Action: A Transdisciplinary Panel for Faculty and Staff	Virtual
October 9	2:00-3:30 p.m.	Foundation: Internationalization at UK & Global Trends	Virtual
October 13	10:00-11:30 a.m.	Elective: Best Practices and Tips for Hosting Visitors from Abroad	Virtual
October 17	10:00-11:30 a.m.	Elective: But does it work? Quantifying student growth in education abroad	Virtual
October 17	1:00-2:00 p.m.	Elective: International Travel Readiness	Virtual
October 23	10:00-11:00 a.m.	Elective: International Travel Readiness	Virtual
October 23	1:30-3:00 p.m.	Elective: One Health in Action: A Transdisciplinary Panel for Faculty and Staff	Virtual
October 24	2:00-3:30 p.m.	Elective: It Takes a Campus: Building & Supporting Faculty-Directed Education Abroad	Virtual
October 29	1:00-2:00 p.m.	Elective: Integrating Virtual Global Learning Experiences in Your Courses	Virtual
October 31	10:00-11:30 a.m.	Elective: Supporting and Advising International Undergraduate Students	Virtual
November 3	10:00-11:00 a.m.	Elective: Integrating Virtual Global Learning Experiences in Your Courses	Virtual
November 7	10:00-11:30 a.m.	Foundation: Internationalization at UK & Global Trends	Virtual
November 11	12:00-1:00 p.m.	Elective: The Fulbright Program and Its Role in Campus Internationalization	Virtual
November 20	1:00-2:30 p.m.	Elective: International Recruiting 101	Virtual
November 21	1:00-2:30 p.m.	Elective: Best Practices and Tips for Hosting Visitors from Abroad	Virtual
December 5	9:00-10:30 a.m.	Elective: But does it work? Quantifying student growth in education abroad	Virtual
December 8	10:00-11:30 a.m.	Foundation: Intercultural Communication	In-Person

REGISTER



LEARN MORE

international.uky.edu/GEA

